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1. ADMIT TO DR. [WALDMAN | [INPATIENT | _ 4th FLOOR IPS
2. ALLERGIES: |NO KNOWN DRUGALLERGIES
3. CONDITION: STABLE
4. DIAGNOSS: |
5. DIET: |
6. IV FLUIDS - RINGERS’ LACTATE [100mL PERHOUR
7. ANTIBIOTICS: |
8. LAB: |
9. X RAYS: |
10. PRN SEVERE PAIN: |
11. PRN MODERATE PAIN: |HYDROCODONE10 MG POQ4H
12. PRN MILD PAIN: |HYDROCODONE7.5 MG POQ4H
13. PRN SLEEP: |AMB|EN 10MG POAT BED TIME |
14. MILK OF MAGNESIA [30mL | PO DAILY PRN CONSTIPATION
14. PRN NAUSEA / VOMITING: |PHENERGANGEL 25MG Q4H

15.
16.

17.

T Dwde—

PRN HEADACHE OR TEMP > 100°F: |[TYLENOL 650MG POORPRQ4H

ELEVATE| | on |

CONSULT HOSPITALIST (NOTIFY NOW) TO SEE FOR :

IDOUGLAS A. WALDMAN, MD

DATE / TIME

PATIENT NAME:
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18. ADDITIONAL ORDERS:|

19. ACTIVITY: |

20. ROUTINE VITAL SIGNS

21. NEURO-VASCULAR CHECKS TO EXTREMITY WITH VITAL SIGNS

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

PHYSICAL THERAPY TOMORROW:

ICE PACK TO:
FOLEY OK IF NEEDED; IF INSERTED, GIVE GENTAMICIN IVPB PRIOR TO INSERTION
SEQUENTIAL COMPRESSION DEVICE TO | | LOWER EXTREMITY

IM PRN MILD PAIN: |

IM PRN MODERATE PAIN: |

BENADRYL [25MG. | PO Q6H PRN ITCHING

OVERHEAD FRAME AND TRAPEZE

KNEE IMMOBILIZER | | LOWER EXTREMITY

REINFORCE DRESSING PRN

IF PATIENT SMOKES, PLACE NICOTINE PATCH 14 MG, AND CHANGE IT DAILY.

IF NO RELIEF FROM MILK OF MAGNESIA, OK FOR FLEET ENEMA 1 PR DAILY, OR DULCOLAX

SUPPOSITORY 1 PR DAILY PRN CONSTIPATION

34.

OKAY TO RENEW MEDS AS THEY EXPIRE

" Dide—

IDOUGLASA. WALDMAN, MD | |

DATE / TIME

PATIENT NAME: |
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